
Name Email1 Team Department

Alger, Nicole NAlger@fgschools.com Yellow ENG

Armstrong, David DArmstrong@fgschools.com Orange SCI

Barrows, Jo-Anne JBarrows@fgschools.com Green MATH

Bates-Brown, Nancy nbatesbrown@fgschools.com Secretary ESP

Belhumeur, Marianne mbelhumeur@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Bettencourt, Marlene MBettencourt@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Black, Shannon SBlack@fgschools.com Art ARTS

Botelho, Kayla kbotelho@fgschools.com Purple MATH

Burlingame, Heather hburlingame@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Burns, Jennifer jburns@fgschools.com Lifeskills Special Ed

Canuel, Claude ccanuel@fgschools.com Custodian Custodian

Cariker, Susan scariker@gmail.com Custodian Custodian

Conde, Debbie DConde@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Costa, Samuel scosta@fgschools.com Music BAND

Coyle, Mary mcoyle@fgschools.com IT IT

Crawford, Meredith MCrawford@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Curran, Sydney scurran@fgschools.com Orange MATH

Delon, Brandon Brandon@fgschools.com Custodian Custodian

Dingley, Melissa MDingley@fgschools.com Psychologist Special Ed

Donnelly, Lynne LDonnelly@fgschools.com Nurse NURSE

Etheridge, Cheryl CEtheridge@fgschools.com Secretary Principal's Secretary

Ferns, Michael MFerns@fgschools.com PE/Health PE/H

Fisher, Kathryn Kfisher@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Flowers, Maureen MFlowers@fgschools.com Counselor GUID

Gallucci, Wendy wgallucci@fgschools.com Secretary ESP

Gammell, Kelsey kgammell@fgschools.com Blue ENG

Gendreau, Brian BGendreau@fgschools.com Yellow SCI

Girard, Michael MGirard@fgschools.com Red ENG

Gold, Kristin KGold@fgschools.com Orange SOC

Goulet, Lee LGoulet@fgschools.com Counselor Support Staff

Harkness, Michelle mharkness@fgschools.com LT Sub Other

Hogan, Kristina KHogan@fgschools.com  Grade 8 Resource Special Ed

Hollingworth, Christina CHollingworth@fgschools.com Yellow SOC

Hurley, Elyssa ehurley@fgschools.com Music CHORUS

Kershaw, Richard RKershaw@fgschools.com Red SCI

Kershaw, Sandra SKershaw@fgschools.com Green ENG
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Khoury, Maryhelen MKhoury@fgschools.com Blue SCI

Lang, Pamela PLang@fgschools.com ALP Special Ed

Larose, Jamie JLarose@fgschools.com PE/Health PE/H

Lavoie, Nancy NLavoie@fgschools.com Secretary A.P. Secretary

Leary, Donna-May DLeary@fgschools.com Orange ENG

Lohr, Judith JLohr@fgschools.com Purple SOC

Macmillan, Gwyn GMacmillan@fgschools.com Purple ENG

Marsocci, Brittney bmarsocci@fgschools.com Red SOC

Mazur, Sara smazur@fgschools.com Technology TECH

Medeiros, Laura LMedeiros@fgschools.com Secretary Guidance Secretary

Merritt, Scott SMerritt@fgschools.com PE/Health PE/H

Mowry, Emily emowry@fgschools.com Yellow MATH

Murphy, Gregory GMurphy@fgschools.com Technology TECH

Neves, Penny Pneves@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Orticerio, Michael MOrticerio@fgschools.com Blue SOC

Polacek, Rebecca rpolacek@fgschools.com Associate Principal Associate Principal

Poland, Jennifer JPoland@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Porrazzo, Joseph JPorrazzo@fgschools.com Principal Principal 

Procopio, Deborah DProcopio@fgschools.com 6th Grade Resource Special Ed

Racine, Stephanie sracine@fgschools.com Technology TECH

Richardson, Patricia prichardson@fgschools.com
Instructional 

Assistant ESP

Robertson, Janice jrobertson@fgschools.com Social Worker Support Staff

Rollins, Jonathan JRollins@fgschools.com Green SCI

Sarkis, Karyn KSarkis@fgschools.com 7th Grade Resource Special Ed

Schofield, Annette ASchofield@fgschools.com Numeracy MATH

Shaw, Colleen CShawHyer@fgschools.com Red MATH

Silvia, Hollie HSilvia@fgschools.com 6th Grade Literacy ENG

Simao, Maureen MSimao@fgschools.com Purple SCI

Simoneau, Jennifer JSimoneau@fgschools.com Media Specialist Unified Arts

Spremullo, Eve ESpremullo@fgschools.com Speech Speech & Language

Tancrede, Laura LTancrede@fgschools.com Blue MATH

Valente, Judith JValente@fgschools.com Agriculture Agriculture

Vanner, Patricia pvanner@fgschools.com Custodian Custodian

Verardo, Natalie nverardo@fgschools.com
7th & 8th Grade 

Literacy ENG

Vigneau, Patricia PVigneau@fgschools.com Counselor GUID

Wahl, Michael MWahl@fgschools.com Custodian Custodian

Wellington, Heather HWellington@fgschools.com Green SOC


